The following is a list of some of the more significant issues addressed by KAWC Radio for the Quarter. The listing is not intended to be
considered absolutely complete. The order does not indicate significance of the issues covered, just the order of airing.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR KAWC-AM, YUMA, AZ:

ISSUE DESCRIPTION:
Legalized Marijuana
Yuma Nat’l Heritage Area
Presidential Election
Corporation Commission
Corporation Commission
Corporation Commission
Legalized Marijuana
Colorado River Release
Presidential Election
Syrian Refugees

Election Campaign
Colorado River Water
AZ Election Vote

AZ US Senate Vote

AZ Congressional Vote
YPD Body Cameras

Local Election Problems
Local Election Results

Farmworker Reaction

AIRED ON: DATE:

Newscasts
Newscasts

Newscasts

Feature Slots
Feature Slots

Feature Slots

Newscasts
Newscasts
Newscasts
Newscasts
Newscasts
Newscasts

Newscasts

Feature Slot

Feature Slots

Newscasts

Vote Night
Newscasts

Newscasts

10/04/2016
10/11/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/20/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/28/2016
11/01/2016
11/02/2016
11/04/2016

11/08/2016
11/09/2016
11/16/2016

TIMES AIRED:
9:00am

5:00pm

5:00pm

12:06pm

12:06pm

12:06pm

7:30am & S5:00pm
8:30am

7:30am & 5:00pm
8:30am & 5:00pm
10:00am

5:00pm

8:30am & 5:00pm
12:06pm

12:06pm

9:00am & 5:00pm

6:00pm & 7:00pm
All Day Long
7:30am

FOURTH QUARTER 2016

LENGTH: SEGMENT DESCRIPTION:

60 Seconds Governor Ducey urges no on Proposition 205

90 Seconds Senator McCain on Reupping Heritage Area

90 Seconds  Arizona is in play for Clinton November 8

3 Minutes Dem. ACC Candidate Bill Mundell interview

3% Minutes GOP ACC Candidate Andy Tobin interview

3% Minutes GOP ACC Candidate Boyd Dunn interview

90 Seconds New Poll says Prop 205 has 8% Lead

60 Seconds Morelos Dam Release Recharges Mex. Delta

60 Seconds Cong. Gosar Supports Trump over Clinton

30 Seconds AZ takes in the Most Refugees in USA

45 Seconds  APS Parent spends One Million for GOP ACC

75 Seconds  Colorado River Tribes Water Deal

60 Seconds  Justice Department to Monitor AZ Balloting

3%, Minutes Dem. Ann Kirkpatrick Interview

3 Minutes  Dem. Mikel Weisser-opposing GOP Paul Gosar

60 Seconds Mayor says Body Cameras are the Easy Part
Storing the Data is Much More Difficult

90 Seconds Two Yuma County Vote Centers had Problems

2 Minutes  Results of County and Statewide Contests

90 Seconds Farmworkers on Trump Presidential Election



Yuma Pollution Alert
Scholarships at AWC

Local Yuma Fake News

McCain Independence
Arizona Homelessness

B.P. Detention Facilities

Local Hospital Care
Infant Safety

Holiday Personal Safety
Shop Small Business
Mexican Trump Hoax
Native Voices Exhibition

Arizona College Graduates

Yuma Council Sells Guns

Newscasts
Newscasts

Newscasts

Newscasts
Newscasts

Newscasts

Newscasts
Newscasts

Newscasts

Feature Slots

Newscasts
Newscasts

Newscasts

Newscasts

Tucson Fights Selling Guns Newscasts

Fortuna Wash Bridge
Obama Commutations

Yuma Parks Agreement

Newscasts
Newscasts

Newscasts

11/17/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016

11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016

11/22/2016
11/25/2016
11/25/2016
11/25/2016
11/29/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016

12/08/2016

12/14/2016
12/15/2016
12/15/2016
12/16/2016

9:00am & 11:00am
9:00am
11:00am

8:30am
8:30am
7:30am

9:00am

9:00am

5:00pm

12:06

7:30am

5:00pm

7:30am & 5:00pm

9:00am

7:30am
7:30am & 11:00am
8:00am
5:00pm

60 Seconds
60 Seconds
60 Seconds

45 Seconds
30 Seconds
30 Seconds

60 Seconds
90 Seconds
90 Seconds
3% Minutes
60 Seconds
70 Seconds
60 Seconds

60 Seconds

60 Seconds
30 Seconds
30 Seconds
60 Seconds

ADEQ Issue PM-10 Pollution Alert for Yuma
AWC Works With Mexican Consulate for $ Aid
Local Kid Supposedly Stabbed with Pen for
Supporting Donald Trump

Senator says not Trump Rubber Stamp

AZ Homelessness fell 30% in Past Six Years
Fed Judge Orders Border Patrol to Improve
Their Migrant Detention Facilities

YRMC Receives Level 4 Trauma Center Status
Loud Toys to Avoid as Infant Christmas Gifts
Keeping You and Your Gifts Safe at Christmas
Chamber of Commerce Urges Shopping Local
Mexican Supermarket taking Donations for Wa
Native American Tradition Healing Exhibit Her
More AZ College Students Get Business and
Health Degrees

City Council Declares 63 Weapons Surplus to
Sell to Phoenix Auction Company

Tucson in Lawsuit to Destroy, Not Sell, Guns
Major Area Bridge Opens to Traffic

No Commutations for AZ yet from Pres. Obam:
Governor and Yuma City Officials Sign 15 Year
Renewal to State Parks Here



